
Neighbourhood Planning Referendum 
Timetable of Proceedings for 

Thursday 18 July 2019 

Information Statement and Relevant Documents 
Published 

Monday 10 June 2019 

Date Poll Cards Will Be Posted (1st batch) Wednesday 12 June 2019 

Date Postal Votes Will Be Posted (1st batch) Wednesday 26 June 2019 

Last Date to Register to Vote 11:59pm Tuesday 2 July 2019 

Last Date to Apply for Postal Vote 5pm Wednesday 3 July 2019 

Date Postal Votes Will Be Posted (2nd batch) Tuesday 9 July 2019 

Date Poll Cards Will Be Posted (2nd batch) Wednesday 8 2019 

Last Date to Apply for Proxy Vote 5pm Wednesday 10 July 2019 

First Day to Issue Replacement Postal Votes Friday 12 July 2019 

Last Day to Issue Replacement Postal Votes 5pm Thursday 18 July 2019 

Last Day to Appoint Emergency Proxy Vote 5pm Thursday 18 July 2019 

Day of Poll 7am to 10pm Thursday 18 July 2019 

Dated Friday 31 May 2019 

Fareham Borough Council
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